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TO ALL COMPETITORS 

WHERE DO YOUR ENTRY FEES GO? 

All fees paid by Competitors at Camp Perty go directly to Competitions Division to pay for 
the conduct of the National Matches. Among the expenses associated with the Championships are: 

A. Expenses for Volunteers. 
B. Reimbursement to the Director of Civilian MarksmanshJp. 
C. Awards for the NRA Championships. 
D. inventory for NRA Sales and NRA Mementoes. 
E. Salaries for employees including the Range Crew. Print Office and Stats. 
F. Selected Range Operations functions. 
G. All administrative costs for this remote operation. 

The cost to NRA to conduct the National Matches Is approximately $1.2 million dollars 
annually. NRA has made. and will continue to make. every effort to maintain or reduce expenses. 
This year. for example. the awards package for the ChaJnpionships has increased from toughly $100 
thousand last year to well over $180 thousand this year thanks to the efforts of your NRA Staff and the 
kind cooperation of the shooting industry interested in the Championships. Match fees, however, 
did not increase for 1996. Additionally. many local merchants have donated to the Championships 
because of their intense interest in the viability of this historic event temainlng here at Camp Perry. 

NRA will continue to search for corporations and Lndlvlduals who are willlng to underwrite 
the expenses of the Championships. If you have any ideas please write to NRA Competitions 
Division at 11250 Waples Mill Road. Fairfax. Virginia 22030. 

NRA's leadership is committed to maintaining a balanced budget again in 1996. The Match 
Staff sincerely appreciates what you pay to attend this premJer shooting ChampionshJp. If there is any 
concern or issue you would like to discuss, please use the Camp Perry Suggestion Form. The forms 
are reviewed by Match Staff. 

NRA wants and needs your support. Competitors are the Association's foundation. Without 
the active Competitor. NRA ·s purposes would diminish significantly. NRA will listen to members' 
concerns and will respond. The Association is a membership organization and knows it! 

M.S. Gilchrist 
Director 
Competltionq Division 
NRA 



1996 KATIOICAL MII.TCHII 
CANl' ftRRJ' , OHIO 

CXICPH'ITOR HA'l'IttICAL RKPOll'r 

BIQI POUR PRAii CQCIDC&!) Ul'ORT 

C00lff8 91' RllCOIIID ITMU I 

ACTIVE .. . .....• l, 942 

AtlCilfIITIIA TOR , IPON80R COUlft'I 

CANCELLED. . . • . . 14 
FIRED,CANCE.LLED 10 
RETUIUHNG TOP 30 27 

AOHI NISTRATOR ...• . ... 
SPONSORS .•.•.•....... 
SPONSOR/COMPETITOR •.. 
FAMILY MEMBER •.••.•.• 

45 
32 
70 
50 

---------- --- CIMI MID ~T&QORJ OOOftl --------------- - - - -

llllalanml -..na 
- -·--·----- ------

C S R 35 237 

M R 105 l U 

SERVICE 66 114 ----
TOTAL 206 495 

OXJWIS ID 1ISGULM. w ae:w OW rm-tc:I 

OS AAKY 43 
OS NAVY 16 
OS KARINE CORPS 42 
OS AU FOR.Ct 11 
OS COAST GOARD 0 

UJISR'l' SDPIBOT WnrstP■ arx assr toUI, 

------ --·------ ------- -------
384 197 275 83 1, 211 

112 29 27 10 427 

72 19 16 27 314 

---- ------ ----- - ----
568 245 318 120 1,95 2 

aurra 111' _...,. COO<IIDl'f 

OS AIIHY RESERVES 
OS NAVY RESERVES 
OS MARINE RESERVES' 
US AIR FORCE RESERV 
OS COAST GtlAl!D RESRV 

59 
22 
20 

0 
3 

US ARMY NATIONAL GOARD 

US AIR HATIOHAL GUARD 

c::omft' OF DRV'ICI OCICfttlttWI 111' :nmr 

83 

15 

Aaa' AIJllalCll NNilff C0Rn •n C0UT GmllD 

COL 2 HAJ 2 COL 1 CAPT 1 OTHER 

LTC 5 CAPT 2 LTCOL 1 CDR 4 

M1'J 12 CMSGT l MAJ 3 LCOR l 

CPT 9 SHSGT 2 CART 2 LT 2 

lLT 4 HiSGT 6 CII0 4 1 EMS 1 

CW4 1 TSGT 6 CWOJ l CW0-4 2 

CW3 3 SSGT 5 CW02 1 CW0-2 1 

CV2 1 SRA 2 1ST SGT 2 110-1 l 

Clll 2 HSGT 3 OTHER 25 

CSlf l GYSGT 10 

SGH l SSGT 18 

lSG 2 SGT 12 

HSG 18 CPL 7 

SFC 30 
SSG 23 
Sl?C 18 
SGT 46 
CPL 1 
PFC 1 
PVT s 

3 



1996 ~ TICIIQ.L 11.a.TCH:&8 
c»a P~, OHIO 

CQ IHT I'?OR STATISTICAL R&l'QU' 
BIGII POIID PIIA8a ccacaDaD R&PORT 

ACTJ:VS COMPSn TOIUI BY SV.ff 
APO SOOTH AMERICA ..•.. 
APO CONTINGENCY •••.•.. 
APO EUROPE •• . •.••••••• 
ALASKA •••••.•• • ..•••• • 
ALABAMA ••••••••••••••• 
APO PACIFIC •••••.••••. 
ARKANSAS • • ••••••.• . ••. 
AKER I CAN SAMOA •••••••• 
ARIZONA •••••••••••••.• 
CALIFORNIA •••••••••••• 
COLORADO, • . ••••••••••• 
CONNECTICUT ••••••••••• 
DISTRICT OP COLOMBIA •. 
DELAWA!U: ••••• •• •••• . •• 
FLORIDA • . ••••••••• •••• 
GEORGIA • . •••• . •••••••• 
GOAK ••••••••••••••.••. 
HAIIIAII • •• •• ••••••••••• 
IOIIA • .. . •••.•.••.•• . . . 
IDAHO ••••••••••••••••• 
Il.LlllOIS • •• . •••••••••• 
INDIANA •.•• ••.• •.•.... 
KAlilSAS •••••••••.•• . ••• 
KElllTUCKY •••••• • •••• • •• 
LOOISIANA ••••••••••••• 
MASSACHUSETTS •••••••• • 
i'IAR'XLAND ••• • •• • •••••• • 
HAINE •• •.••• •• •• •••••• 
MICBIGAII ••• • •••••••• •• 
MIN!raSarA ••• • , •••••••• 
CANADA •••••••••.••. . • • 

0 
0 
1 
5 

46 
0 
4 
0 

31 
61 
28 
46 

l 
3 

38 
57 

0 
3 

28 
9 

88 
90 

9 
so 
3 0 
40 
◄ 7 
12 

139 
28 

2 

MISSOURI. . • . . • . • . . . . . • 22 
MISSISSIPPI.... ...... . 5 
MONTANA,... .. .. .... . .. 6 
NORTH CAROLINA . ....... 87 
NORTH DAKOTA. • . • • . • • • • 9 
NEBRASKA. . ....... . .... 20 
NEW HAMPSHIRE... . . . ... 23 
NElf JERSEY. • • . • • . . • . • • 27 
NEW HEXI CO. • • • • • • • .. . . 4 
NEVADA ••• , .. .......... l 
NElf YORK • ••••••••• ,. • • 94 
OHIO • ••••• •• . ••••• , , • • 1 98 
OKLAK()tll'........... .. . . 15 
OREGON................ 1S 
PE!INSYLVANIA •..••••• ,. 130 
PUERTO RICO . • • • • • • • • . • 11 
RHODE ISLAl>ID. • • • • • • • • . l4 
SOO'tB CAROLINA..... ... 21 
SOOTH llAl!OTA. ..... ... . 5 
TENJIESSEE....... ...... 48 
TEXAS •• •••• ,.......... 57 
OTAH. . ....... ....... . . 16 
VIRGINIA. • • • • • • • • • • • • • 91 
VIRGIN ISLANDS ... ... . . 0 
VEIU'IOBT. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 21 
WASHINGTON............ 15 
IIISCONSlll. • • • • . • • • . . • . 72 
WEST VIRGINIA. • • • • • . • . 23 
WYOMING...... .... ... • • 4 

OOllllln a, 71 &Xlilh JJr IA!CB 

COLLEGIATE ••••••• •• 
SENIOR ••• • •.•• • •••• 
INTERM JUNIOR •••••• 
POLICE ••••••••••••• 
SERV ACAD/ ROTC •.••. 
CIV DISTINGOISHEO •• 
NAVY DISTINGOISRED. 
AF DISTINGUISHED.,. 

li'l'I MATCH •• • •••• • • •••• 
PRESIDENTS MATCB •••••• 
!IRA CHAMPIONSHIPS, •••• 
LOIIG RAHGE CIIAMPIONSIIP 
CANADIAN COP ••.••.•••• 
LONG RANGE ONLY ••••••• 
TEAM MATCHES ONLY . ••• • 

ENTERED FIRED 
1,297 1,235 
1,3 24 1,199 

913 810 
576 482 
483 307 

93 87 
71 54 

8ftlCm .IJllllll>l'I CJ\ft"'l'WY 
19 WOMAN ••.••••• . •••.• 

178 JUNIOR •..• . .•.. •••• 
131 SOB-JUNIOR, ••••• .. • 

65 INFANTRY • •.••.•.. . . 
3 DISTINGOISHED •••• • . 

320 ARMY DISTINGUISHED. 
14 MARINES DISTINGSHD. 

7 COAST GUARD DISTG •• 

i!l 
73 
22 
62 

450 
79 
28 

2 

PAC.II 2 



e • 
' 

' 

---

l tH IIU'X- C:IIIIIHCIIAIN 
a.- • OlllO 

la!Ca 90 . 10 1 

-atn«DIIPT am.lnDI 
l'DIIL -.z.srm 2'0 • -.x- n 

flamnc:aormD-or 
crnww wareevn~ --··--J O - • 10 U. U 200 , JOO, __, IOO ma 

T01'1U. CONtffrrol\S UrlU D - 133 4 
T01'JU. C:Q4H TI'tOIIS f lRIIIC - 1218 
TOl' .-.Z. &.UIO ICOI\N ------ > llG 
T01'JU. DlSQOAJ.lFICI> ------> 11 

UUSA l fiiil ace.a 

11'.Milll•l 

8013 Sl;T GIWff L SDIGI.&Y, DSa. 
PIWIIX CITY AL 

298 - ax fllll PNSIDE ll'l"S 
TROPHY 111.AQUE, A 

Pll&SIDEJft''S HUNDIIED 
KCTAU.IC 8JUIS5.UD 
AND ,. IATT£R or 

COHGMTUIATIONS 1'110 
THE Pll&SIDDff or TH 

OHITID STATES, 

,. IISTAU. IC UAS SUD ■ILL .. - n TIii SICU"l .U Y or 
•• C:IIW>lT TQWID OISTIIIGOISIISD Rlf L& S110'1' DIISICIL\Tio■ 

1--2---
3---
4 ---­
s ---­' -----
1 --­. ------
9 ---

10 ---
11 -- - --
12 ---
13 --
14 --­
lS ---- -
1' - -- ---
11 ----
11 ----
19 ----
20 ----
21 
22--
23 -- - -
24 ---
25 ----
26 ----
21 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 ------
34 --­
JS----
36 ----
31 ----
31 ----
39 ----
40 -----

101 3 SIIIGLIIY, GaA11r L 
1621 oc.510 , 111LS011 
2390 IWl&IS, JURY It 

2599 - • JULll L 
161 3 -.Iso■, OOOCll.U L 
23 41 QADOl&, JOSBftl S 
1009 ~ . UVI■ I 
26'1 ■000, ALaln ■ 
160 1 NOOIQ, ROaDr 
1019 Tif PII , L-■%8 A 
11 45 llMCllU, CHJUSTOPII S 

152 1 -- · SffVU It 2122 D■IIII, MYID & 
100 1 TQILI■30II, ~11 11 L 
101 ' AJIAll:' TA.,. Al.BXMIOIA 
233 4 D011031111ff , OU f 

1026 - • IIIONWI L 
1030 CIIU&I, JOII■ 0 
1610 $CIIUU, JB!Pnlll ■ 
2111 NCIII .. IB, .TlMIIS S 
IS90 ltISTLIIR, !ID/I■ R 
2 4SS IINICIO, ~ N 
16 14 10&!.LIIU, QIYI M ■ 
2659 -=-• S- C 
232S DlollDlllc:■, -1■ ■ 
238' IIDNUI, l>U l&L It 
1031 IIIIIITS09, MIil> D 
1573 HOJ,LlGU , .JOlfJI II 
26'8 LMB&IIT, PROL N 
1533 -- • IUQISLL& N 2391 JIIDS Ill, l,IIIGK It 
1 S4t FL&ISOIIUICIUIII, - .R 
lSSO BllDIIIUI , UIIDTB J 
162' RlCHTU. LYa D 
2441 IIC■lllltrllll, ~ ■ 
l 130 -So■, Uall Y D 
2S19 •-TU , alJ■lll R 
16 14 so-n: r, axCIIARD s 
2339 DOCOrl, - T 
15 40 COLIHAII, L\JIRY I. 

SGT 
S$G't 
lSTLT 
1'CPL 
NSG 

SGT 
Cll3 

SGT 
SPC 
SGT 

Sl'C 
SSGT 

Sl'C 
src 
GYSGT 

GYSCT 
CPL 
GYSCT 

SGT 
src: 
SSG 

PO 1 
SSGT 
Sl'C 
C113 

Si.T 
GYSGT 

SSG 
SGT 
Sl'C 

291 • IX 
2'6 • ux 
2;6 • lOX 
295 - 13X 
294 • u x 
294 - lOX 
294 • lOX 
293 - 12X 
293 • llX 
293 • 9X 
293 - ax 
293 • 6X 
293 - 6X 
293 - 6X 
293 • SX 
292 - lOX 
292 - ,x 
292 - 9X 
292 - ex 
292 - 7X 
292 • sx 
292 - 5X 
2'2 - SX 
2'1 - 13X 
291 • ux 
291 • lOX 
291 • lOX 
291 - 9lC 
291 • 9X 
290 - 9X 
290 - 9X 
290 • 7X 
290 - 5X 
290 - 3X 
290 - JX 
289 • ux 
2H - lOX 
21t - 7X 
299 • 7X 
289 • 6X 

IATC■ l04 

u -----­
C2 ------
43 ---­
u -- -­
cs ---
46 ----­., ----­.. --·---
0 ----­,o ------
51 ----
52 ----
SJ --- - -
54 -----­
S5 •••••• 

56 ------
57 ----
S8 ··-· 
59 -----
60 ------
61 --- -
u ------
63 -----,. --·-·--­
u ----
66 ----" ---
61 ----
69 -----
10 ----
71 - - --- -
72 ----
13 --,. ----
15 ----
16 --­
n ----
18 -----
7 9 -----
10 ----
11 ----
12 --
13 -----­
u ---
8S ---
86 ----­" ----
88 --
89 ----
90 ---
91 ----
92 -- - -­

·93 ------
94 ---
95 -- -
96 -----
'7 ---
91 ------
99 -- - --

100 

3122 
1S58 
2663 
2503 
2622 
2292 
1011 
1025 
lS23 
1665 
25 46 
2S93 
1031 
2595 
330 4 
1736 
23 64 
21'3 
lS 28 
1739 
2310 
2563 
2125 
ZllO 
205 
1SS6 
1673 
1511 
1S4t 
22'4 
150 
1609 
3'U 
2397 
25'7 
27S2 
32 U 
112, 
2142 
337' 
2151 
'882 
153 9 
2305 
243 S 
2581 
2516 
266' 
2346 
2575 
313 4 
3116 
1S95 
1133 
2101 
16 11 1,,2 
266S 
1123 
1641 

-- •• a.ma IAICII 11.AICe, l'IUJfl. A. 2tlt .. 6X 
CILl&JtT, THotO.S I Cl'SGT 2:tt - SX 
Kerr , MM J TP.CX>PU 2•t - • x 
ORTII, ST·&VI A 2'81 - lOX 
NAIUM, K&t.VUC • Sl'C 2tH .. 10X 
au.c:H&tl., PHl~If I 2,ee - ex 
STAN!, CUISTOPHER J 2 88 • 8X 
AAA.I, MAI.CUI F MU 2,11 • fX 
AANBIITMXlr, CJWU.IIS r SGT 2,88 - 1X 
~ vu, UJt.RY 1. src 2;11 - ,x 
SC:HUlll>WIII, NI CIIA&L T 2.U • 6X 
YIIUtL&R, DAVID ;J CII0•4 218 - 6X 
NCCAOLIY, atlOC& A SGT 211 • 5X 
.-...au,, •YL& ,. ere 2 •• - -u: 
Pt\ASLICX 111, IN U, ltc 281 - 0 
SNITH, IIJU.TI.R H COL 281 - JX 
GI.UN, TI.RRY P 281 • 2X 
HQKAM., .JOIUI MAJ' 2tl - tX 
ll&Cl&Ul\, DIIIGHT H MICS 217 • 1X 
NAASH, RICUY N SFC 211 - 1X 
GIOOYS JR, C:IWU.&S I LCPL 211 • 7X 
SPICUJm, .JOIOI I 28'7 - "1X 
K.R.RlLL, IOIIUr L NU 281 - 1X 
DU~N, MVIO a .Zll - t.x 
IIIIU&Y, -UT I SSGT 211 - 6X 
IFIIAL&Y, JAllU ll SSGT 2·a, • ~ 
U LLH. 11., ~ A 217 • SX 
u.alll, DAVID 3 src Zll - •x 
Ill.LIS, QRL S 281 • lX - r.as. cua a JCSGT 211 - 2x 
DAY&atOll't, t&AIU.Alf o 2e, - ex 
IWl'l' UI, DClllat J SGT 216 - tx 
JOallAII, IY.U r 2-86 - 6X 
_.,, ll0NltT N SSGT 286 - 5X 
STIDTU , ll0e&ltT C: 2 86 • SX 
&ITBIIL IU, 1,1.Vll L 286 - SX 
'-,U DSf LA, DONlNlC 216 • 4X 
Sl<OLUY, aICJWID SQI 2 86 - 3X 
JW.l.D U, UCIIAAD ll SGT 216 • 2X 
o.tsa, JAIIIBI a ,re 2 a, - 2x 
POC'HS, IIOMALO :S sc, 21, - UC 
SUlrUI I, ~ S,C: 2-IS • IX 
con n , awu.u SGT 2,15 - 6X 
&OSHOMC:, COllRAD O 2;15 - 6X 
__.., IMMCIS J 2U • 6X 
GAIIIIILL, - L 2e5 - 6X 
AICHAIU>$, $CO!'! W CtL 285 - SX 
GOflQISKI, CllUN) A 285 • SX 
UG,&R ., ~ I 285 - 4X 
'1'0NASU:, 811.1, J 285 • 4X 
S1'1Wt&11, MU J 215 - lX 
• 1L901f, DALI A 215 - l X 
~. TIIOMU zes - 2x 
- JR, JJUaS N SGT 21 5 • 2X 
PAJlt l M, J'0II' 1" SGT 21 4 - 9X 
SkD , .roMfflOII W NSG 28 4 • 7X 
N) JU,&l', oeao A LTC a•• - ,x 
AIIOUSCII, RAY G 21 4 - 1l 
SUI, ST- J SSC 2U • 6X 
11'11011111, DJl8Tll r 't..scT z• • - sx 

• • U D OP CCIOft .ITOl'I A&CI.IVlllG ADJU>S • • 

101 · -----
102 -----
103 ------
104 ----
lOS ----
106 ----
107 --
101 ------
109 ---
110 ----
111 ----
112 ----
113 -----114 .: __ _ 

llS --••· 
116 ------
117 - --
111 ----
119 ----

112S 
251S 
2511 
267S 
3211 
8010 
1532 
4513 
2110 
245 2 
2113 
27S3 
1611 
342' 
2361 
2-531 
276 4 
2t6l 
264S 

D.L TU, WlLl, DN I 
TRIGGS, HICIIA&I. S 

ttSGT 

YU ll&SS JR, SCHUYI.U. J 
TII.I., OOIW.D r 
ff.INCi, CHAllLIS I, 
• tl.l.UMSOII, III.LY ll 
IOYD, Sc:ort A 
nt.MIC&, J»IU ,. 
OXCU:Y, UAlt G 
NI UMO'l, AIIOU:11 f. 
CHAHLAilf, IIIOMLO N 
IUGIOVI, •tLL L 
taltT llll l , JUCHU.D J 
.Ul lYIIIO, scorr ,. 
Gtr'°'-0, ~Y& II 
IOY, ALOl'1lA J 
JACUOII, DOTI.& C 
NITCK&U., G.Ut a 
VOLi<, JOl!II H 

src 
SSGT 
SGT 
NSG 
NSG 

NU 

SGT 
s,c 

1ST SGT 

284 • 5X 
2'84 - sx 
2'84 • sx 
2il 4 - 5X 
2'84 • sx 
2,84 - 5X 
ZI C - 4X 
2•• - 4X 
21 4 - 4X 
2U - 3X 
2 84 • 2l< 
2U • lOX 
2'3 - • • 
211 - ex 
213 • 7X 
21 3 - 6X 
213 - 6X 
213 - sx 
zu - sx 

- 2 
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IUt/lCII IOC PAG& S --·•--.sea ~TCM IOC tJ\G& ' .......... Uft&llal'al 
]22 ------ 320] ICIDf'ltt., va~t• a ZH • sx no--- -- 23U nu111rsa, nsvs net 211 • 2ll ]2] -- --- - 320S nAOlll, - J nc - sx UI ••-- 2!50 111.0DJ, TOGO II 211 • 1X JU·· · ••• ltU lllU.l. , 1.#NMCI D n, - sx 02 --·--- 260] WDDr, aoaaar J Ul • 2X us --···· ton ~Nl&U , CIIAIU.&IW 274 • sx Ul ••••• • 21H LOP&&, JOSS N 111 • zx JU •- •·· 2u, stAM Sit, .n:N W 2H • •• . .. ---- HU -..cn:aa1, GUAI.OL 211 • ox 
321 · ··-·- 30,S IIOH,CIIAN.UD 21•. ,x cu -----· l~I llallWI, IIUIIU. G no- n ,n ...... UH aotay, 10C11U1o a n,. lX ,a .. .... 31'4 ltAOl'NAII , NICKl&f,. J 210 • ,x u, ...... 1n1 kUT.Sft ., 30WW C - n,- 3X 4\1 •••••• 221' AU.a, oourr1• " 210 • sx 3)0 --·-- 210, IOS~ , DUY C n,. lX ut •· ···· 31SS T&Of'ON>, ..,. .. ttt ,3 210 • !IX 3)'1 ------ 230 OIOlS l D, .DMU A 2H • lX Ot •••••• UH NILI--,-.t, MTTIIIW II 210- ,. 
ll2 •··· • • uu ..,_, WILi, I' 111G n•- >• '20 ---··· ,u, CA.Sit, IMUMC& a 210• ,x 
U l ·•··- 301' P01,l,OC'I, NICXUJ. S ~ nc- 3X '21 --· --· zu, a.tK, ftn&II II err 210 • "' )J,C ------ .u, -ILW , JOffP9 2H • 3X '2 2 ••• ••• zsn ICNUPDall • .JOtaf. no - 4X 
Jl!t -·-- '"' Nacnia. , n.rra a nc - 2X '23 ----- 2'2t lllCHTNIIU, TtNOTKY ■ UC 2'0 - .. ))If---- 3010 NUT&a, coa L n, - 2X 424 ---- 3211 PAOCC'ffl , ~ • 210 • 4X 
U"I ····- nn OICIISII, UIIUft C SSGT 21' - 2X '25 ------ 231t IM109, TDIOTHY N 210 • 3X llt ••••- lt11 .,-,Kt, ■ILLI.UI I 2H • 2X 426 ----- 2S23 I008UGII, c:io- a 270• 3X 
3)'9 ---- 5'1t POIIICMNa>, .J1MWY J 214 • zx 421 ---- n,c II.ILLAC&A, awwtS II 210- lll 
340 ---- - ,,u IIMI , Jlnqy L 274 • 2X 421 ------ 3Ul STAUll'DTHD, GIOIIG& W MSC. 210 • 3X 
341 ·· "·-- 2'U WlTROt, DOOt:LU J arc 213 • ,x 42' ------ 301 IL\LQ, ,n,nay L ,re 270 • 3X 
3C2 ••••- 6,03 ftlt!M , ~r en 2ll - tx 430 ------ 2353 rDNSTU,'70DK no- 2X 
34:3 ----- 21'6 GMt , GilQLDa 2l] - 6lC 431 --- - 202 - • au.r. L 

210 • 2X 
34'4 ---- 3111 -IIJ.SOI, SPIMCU. G 273 • 6lC 02 -- - --- )tti DUii , 'l'IIOlal • llO • ,x ,., ------2U9 MGOIU, ~ D ate 213 • !,I( Ul •••••• Zl6t GMD Ill, JS 210 • lX 
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